DETAIL A/C Unit  (S622) Lock Nut

Side View
A |

TN /

____'.@ Fine
- Thread
; :/ Nut

Adjustment

(S254) 3/8 - 16 x (S620) 3/8 - 16 / Rod
1 3/4 SHCS 16Spacer Nut

(S356) 7/16 - 14 x 2 1/4 SHCS

(50.33 ggpd:n“t.ﬁ‘é c (A7-200) .200 x 7/16 I.D. washer
wi P "Z : between rod end and bracket.

uliey Use optional 3/8 x 2 1/4 bolt with

See Detail A 3/8 tapped heads

(RA-6.625) 6 5/8"
Adjustment Rod with

(S124) 1/4 - 20 x
3/4 Button Head 3
Places

(S344)7/16 - 14 S

x 1 SHCS or
Belt Size with Power SteeringSaginaw (824:3)8?_1%;6 X
pump use: Dayco 5061130

Remote Reservoir use: Dayco 5061065

(S278) 3/8 - 16 x 5 SHCS
with (S622) Locknut

Belt Size with out Power
SteeringUse: Dayco 5061000

\ (395) A/C o
Cover
O

7/16 Rod end (head
side) 3/8 rod end (A/C
O side) + Lock Nuts
See
O AN / /K Detail B
O

O

20510 Chevy Big Block Outward Mount Serpentine Kit
LLlle LA L LW Alternator, A/C and optional Power Steering

(20205) A/IC /

Bracket \CL
(S750) Heater
Hose Fitting \
See Detail B \
(S022) 8/32 - 3/8 Hex
Screw Mounts cover to

3/8 16
Lock Nut
(321) Optional water (20135)
pump pulley nose Alternator
cover for engines Bracket
running electric fans

Revised 7-1-06

(RA-8.625) 8 5/8"

20140
Adjustment Rod T(ensionér
with Rod ends and Relocator Arm

Lock Nuts

(S144) 5/16 - 18
x 7/8 SHCS
(S248) 3/8 - 11 x
1 SHCS /

?_ GM

/ PN / Alternator
O (S344) 7/16 - 14

W) x 1 SHCS or

S248) 3/8 - 16 x

1 SHCS

(S270) 3 1/2
9 SHCS
~ || L1
= —7 I\

1.050 Bushing

(612) Keyway or (615)

< Pressfit Power Steering
Pulley
"D, X Idler Pulley with Cap R t P St .
86636/2?/3 D Idler Bracket ) (20210) Idler emolte ower eerl ng
Washer /\ ler Bracket
| [ - (20117) Optional
- | power steering bracket
\ ‘ == L] _ for small remote
(U= === — ] (20115) Optional reservoir pump 1987
——(Mm_____| ) iracket for ean Sunbird
v —
T (8323)3/8 - 16 Iron reverse water (5266)3/8-16x3"  Pulley Kit (7675-  Sagimaw bt
- 2" Hex Screw Optional y aginaw pump
j pump. Optiona SHCS and (TP3- 220)
Edelbrock reverse 1.400) 1.400" spacer
rotation short water tube between water
O pump #8854
(S622) Locknut pump and bracket (619) Pressf puley
« (S666) 3/8" I1.D. X SHCS= Socket head cap screw or remote reservoir
e o S DETAIL p e o,
Bushing Washer B MARCH PERFORMANCE, INC. « 16160 PERFORMANCE WAY « NAPLES, FLORIDA 34110
Technical Support 888-729-9070




